NHRERFSR Journal No.: 287
5IE% T Section Name: PHIFEHMAEIA Trade Mark Registrations Renewed

AfiH ] Publication Date: 03-10-2008

BB AT BUE BUR RT3 1 2 P A T

Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department

The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

F Rk A

g CREREIRGI) B 559 F)56 50 fik ke CPARERRAIY GF 559 ZER LG 32,733 ff » T HIIRHAE
sEft s -

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS RENEWED

The following trade mark registrations have been renewed under section 50 of the Trade
Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 32/33 of the Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[111]

EERE
Trade Mark
No.

19740334

19741490

19750589

19750736

19750737

19760971AA

[G11]
KR 4R5R

Class No.

[156]
RS

Date of
Renewal

29-09-2008

29-09-2008

26—09-2008

29-09-2008

29-09-2008

26—09-2008

[180]

CEIVEN S I TE PN Yy

Expiry Date

01-11-2018

19-03-2019

26—-03-2019

21-02-2019

21-02-2019

19-11-2018

1/11

[730]

Owner's Name

LANCOME PARFUMS
ET BEAUTE & CIE

THE STANLEY
WORKS

POLYPLASTICS
CO., LTD.

THE STANLEY
WORKS C.V.

THE STANLEY
WORKS C.V.

ELECTROLUX HOME
PRODUCTS, INC.

[740/ 750]
A AR

Owner's Address for Service

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD
HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5th Floor, Gloucester
Tower, The Landmark, 11
Pedder Street, Central,
HONG KONG

MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100
CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU
LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100
CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU
LAM, HONG KONG.

JSM

19th Floor Prince's
Building, 10 Chater Road,
Central HONG KONG
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19760974AA

19883847

19883848

19884186

19884216

19890393

19890839AA

19891211

19891326

19892510

29

30

14

29

30

11

11

AfiH ] Publication Date: 03-10-2008

26—09-2008

30-09-2008

30-09-2008

30-09-2008

30-09-2008

29-09-2008

29-09-2008

30-09-2008

25-09-2008

25-09-2008

19-11-2018

10-11-2018

10-11-2018

20-10-2018

20-10-2018

23-10-2018

02-10-2018

20-10-2018

02-10-2018

14-10-2018

2/11

ELECTROLUX HOME
PRODUCTS, INC.

TRESPLAIN
INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

TRESPLAIN
INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

SOCIETE DE
CONSEILS DE
RECHERCHES ET
D' APPLICATIONS
SCIENTIFIQUES
S.C.R.A.S.)

SOCIETE DE
CONSEILS DE
RECHERCHES ET
D' APPLICATIONS
SCIENTIFIQUES
G.C.R.A.S.)

MEI HUA
PRECISION
INDUSTRY CO.
LTD.

ELINCA S.A.

SOCIETE DE
CONSEILS DE
RECHERCHES ET
D' APPLICATIONS
SCIENTIFIQUES
S.C.R.A.S.)

SADIA S.A.

CHOCOLATERIE

JSM

19th Floor Prince's
Building, 10 Chater Road,
Central HONG KONG

WOO, KWAN, LEE & LO
ROOM 2801, SUN HUNG KAI
CENTRE, 30 HARBOUR ROAD,
WANCHAT, HONG KONG.

WOO, KWAN, LEE & LO
ROOM 2801, SUN HUNG KAI
CENTRE, 30 HARBOUR ROAD,
WANCHAT, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL
BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAT COMMERCIAL
BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL
BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

Robin Bridge & John Liu
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1989B1064

1989B1563

1989B3936

1990B0054

1990B0170

1990B1099

1990B3449

1991B3115

199204025

1993B01874

14

12

25

12

16

25

AfiH ] Publication Date: 03-10-2008

30-09-2008

30-09-2008

30-09-2008

29-09-2008

30-09-2008

26—09-2008

30-09-2008

29-09-2008

26—09-2008

26—09-2008

20-10-2018

06-10-2018

11-09-2018

13—-10-2018

11-09-2018

29-09-2018

01-10-2018

03-02-2019

30—-10-2018

05-02-2019

3/11

CANTALOU

SOCIETE DE
CONSEILS DE
RECHERCHES ET
D' APPLICATIONS
SCIENTIFIQUES
G.C.R.A.S.)

MICHAEL WOLFF

YEUNG TAN-HAK
TRADING AS DAO
SHING COMPANY

CERRUTI 1881

YEUNG TAN-HAK
TRADING AS DAO
SHING COMPANY

MERCATURA
HANDELSGESELLSCH
AFT MBH

ME KE LON-G
CHEMICAL
INDUSTRIES CO.,
LTD.

FAIR ENTERPRISE
LTD

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
TSUBAKIMOTO
CHAIN
(ISUBAKIMOTO
CHAIN CO.)

MIGUEL
VILLAESCUSA
CALATAYUD

6th Floor, Wincome Centre,
39 Des Voeux Road Central,
HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL
BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAT COMMERCIAL
BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD
HONG KONG

N/A

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE,
39 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE,
39 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

N/A

UNION PATENT SERVICE
CENTRE
UNITS E-F, 20TH FLOOR,
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199604641 5
200200758 3
200200776 5
200203000 12
200204010 5
200204011 5
200204280 42
200204580 9

200205147AA 14,

200205149 12

AfiH ] Publication Date: 03-10-2008

30-09-2008

25-09-2008

26—09-2008

30—-09-2008

30—-09-2008

30—-09-2008

25-09-2008

25-09-2008

26—09-2008

30—-09-2008

20-10-2018

20-06—-2018

18-05-2018

17-10-2018

28-07-2018

28-07-2018

11-10-2018

26—09-2018

17-10-2018

17-10-2018

4/11

SOCIETE DE
CONSEILS DE
RECHERCHES ET
D' APPLICATIONS
SCIENTIFIQUES
G.C.R.A.S.)

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
SHISEIDO
(SHISEIDO CO.,
LTD.)

NOVARTIS AG

FERRETTI S.P.A.

NOVARTIS AG

NOVARTIS AG

Banyan Tree

Holdings Limited

IMAGI PRODUCTION
LIMITED

QUINTING SA

FERRETTI S.P.A.

NEICH TOWER, 128
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL
BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD
HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL
BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

Sit Fung Kwong & Shum
18/F., Gloucester Tower,
The Landmark, 11 Pedder
Street, Central HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6th Floor, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater Road,
Central HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL
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200205278

200207327

200207979AA

200208218

200208494

200208498AA

200208856

200208977

200209197

200209485

14

42

14, 28

41

25

16, 21

21

29

30

14

AfiH ] Publication Date: 03-10-2008

30—09-2008

25-09-2008

26—09-2008

25-09-2008

30-09-2008

30-09-2008

30—09-2008

30-09-2008

30-09-2008

29-09-2008

29-10-2018

11-10-2018

23-01-2019

26—-09-2018

11-10-2018

27-11-2018

22-10-2018

12-11-2018

21-12-2018

10-12-2018

5/11

CASA DAMIANI
S.P.A.

Banyan Tree

Holdings Limited

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
MOKU MOKU

IMAGI PRODUCTION
LIMITED

CESPA S.R.L.

UNI—-CHARM
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(@UNI-CHARM
CORPORATION)

LAGOSTINA S.P.A.

LAM SOON
TRADEMARK
LIMITED

CHINA TEA
MERCHANT COMPANY
LIMITED

CASIO KEISANKI

BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL
BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

Sit Fung Kwong & Shum
18/F., Gloucester Tower,
The Landmark, 11 Pedder
Street, Central HONG KONG

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE,
39 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAT COMMERCIAL
BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

1701 Tung Wai Commercial
Building, 111 Gloucester
Road, HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL
BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

Lam Soon Trademark Limited
3/F Lam Soon Building, 21
Dai Fu Street, Tai Po
Industrial Estate, Tai Po,
New Territories, Hong Kong

HONG KONG INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY AGENT

10TH FLOOR, TAK SING
ALLTANCE BUILDING, NO. 115
CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH,
TSIMSHATSUI, KOWLOON, HONG
KONG

DEACONS
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200210537AA

200210959

200213217

200215230AA

200215900

2002B05539

2002B08860

2002B09712

2002B09819

2002B11273

42

42

9, 18, 25

10

21

16

16

AfiH ] Publication Date: 03-10-2008

29-09-2008

29-09-2008

26—09-2008

25-09-2008

29-09-2008

26—09-2008

30-09-2008

30-09-2008

30-09-2008

30-09-2008

09-10-2018

28—-12-2018

13-03—-2019

31-10-2018

28-03-2019

17-10-2018

21-11-2018

22-10-2018

10-01-2019

21-11-2018

6/11

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(CASIO COMPUTER
CO., LTD.)

KENJI MIKI

ALAIN DUCASSE ,

WILLIAM LAM
TRADING AS
WILLIAM LAM AND
COMPANY
SOLICITORS

ANNA RITA
NOVIELLO

OCCIDENTAL
PETROLEUM
CORPORATION

MODERN HERBAL
SHOPPE LIMITED

ANSELL SERVICES
INC.

LAGOSTINA S.P.A.

THE WORLDWIDE
BIBLE SOCIETY
LIMITED

SYSTEMS DESIGN

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100
CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU
LAM, HONG KONG.

Deacons

3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th
Floors Alexandra House,
Central HONG KONG

N/A

HASTINGS & CO.

5th Floor, Gloucester
Tower, The Landmark, 11
Pedder Street, Central,
HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

KING & COMPANY

12/F., NEW WORLD TOWER
TWO, 18 QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
1701 Tung Wai Commercial

Building, 111 Gloucester
Road, HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAT COMMERCIAL

BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

THE WORLDWIDE BIBLE
SOCIETY LIMITED

6/F, Oriental Daily News
Building, 6 Kwei Chow

Street, Tokwawan, Kln, HK.

Systems Design Limited
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2002B12314

2002B12950

2002B13340

2002B13516

2002B14217AA

2002B14379

2002B16150

200300567AA

200301085

200301978

25

16

19

1, 5, 9, 10,

16, 42

35

18, 25

AfiH ] Publication Date: 03-10-2008

26—09-2008

30-09-2008

30—-09-2008

30-09-2008

30-09-2008

26—09-2008

25-09-2008

26—09-2008

29-09-2008

25-09-2008

13-11-2018

09-10-2018

11-12-2018

06-02-2019

15-11-2018

19-03-2019

21-11-2018

26—11-2018

10-01-2019

25-03-2019

7/11

LIMITED

ETP TRANSMISSION
AB

LEGRENZI
FULVIO ,

CHEUNG HAN DAL
SALLY ,

MASTER PROOFER
COMPANY LIMITED

AFFYMETRIX, INC.

THE HONG KONG
STANDARDS &
TESTING CENTRE
LIMITED

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
SONY COMPUTER
ENTERTAINMENT
(SONY COMPUTER
ENTERTAINMENT
INC.)

GIANCARLO PAOLI
S.P.A.

Stanley Security
Solutions, Inc.

GEORGE V RECORDS

4/F, Jonsim Place, 228
Queen's Road East Wanchai,

Hong Kong

LIU, SHEN & ASSOCIATES
ROOM 3716, 37TH FLOOR, SUN
HUNG KAI CENTRE, 30
HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHATI,
HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL
BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

LAU, WONG & CHAN

18TH FLOOR, WORLD TRUST
TOWER, 50 STANLEY STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ECCLES & LEE

SUITE 2217, JARDINE HOUSE,
1 CONNAUGHT PLACE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

HKRTP LIMITED

RM 1602 OMEGA PLAZA, 32
DUNDAS STREET, MONGKOK,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

LOVELLS

11TH FLOOR, ONE PACIFIC
PLACE, 88 QUEENSWAY, HONG
KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL
BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT (.K.)
LTD.

22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE,
23 HARBOUR RD. WANCHAT,
HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL
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200302071

200302072

200303996

200304318

200310078AA

200311068

200315433

200316609

2003B03248

2003B05573

10

16, 25, 28,
36, 41

10

26

14

AfiH ] Publication Date: 03-10-2008

29-09-2008

29-09-2008

26—09-2008

26—09-2008

30—-09-2008

29-09-2008

30-09-2008

26—09-2008

26—09-2008

26—09-2008

10-01-2019

10-01-2019

08—-10-2018

29-10-2018

24-12-2018

15-02-2019

05-10-2018

08-11-2018

26—-03-2019

26—-03-2019

8/11

Stanley Security
Solutions, Inc.

Stanley Security
Solutions, Inc.

LAT CHEE HO,
ALBERT

ICU MEDICAL,
INC.

FONDATION
THEODORA

COSWELL S.P.A.

SSL PRODUCTS
LIMITED

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
HOULAISHA
(OULAISHA CO.,
LTD.)

EUROSTAR DIAMOND
TRADERS

EUROSTAR DIAMOND

BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT (.K.)
LTD.

22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE,
23 HARBOUR RD. WANCHAT,
HONG KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT (.K.)
LTD.

22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE,
23 HARBOUR RD. WANCHAT,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.)D
LTD.

22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE,
23 HARBOUR RD. WANCHAT,
HONG KONG.

BOASE COHEN & COLLINS
2303—7 DOMINION CENTRE,
43—59 QUEEN'S ROAD EAST,
HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

1701 Tung Wai Commercial
Building, 111 Gloucester
Road, HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL
BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT (.K.)
LTD.

22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE,
23 HARBOUR RD. WANCHAT,
HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAT COMMERCIAL
BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
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2003B07808

2003B08439

2003B0O8627AA

2003B09399AA

2003B10786AA

2003B11253

2003B14861

200400497AA

200402493AA

21

19

14, 18

16, 21

25, 35

10

35, 42

AfiH ] Publication Date: 03-10-2008

30-09-2008

26—09-2008

26—09-2008

30-09-2008

25-09-2008

30-09-2008

30—09-2008

30—-09-2008

26—09-2008

01-11-2018

13-03-2019

11-10-2018

27-11-2018

25-09-2018

05-10-2018

27-10-2018

21-11-2018

26—09-2018

9/11

TRADERS

Procter & Gamble
Business
Services Canada

Company

POTTER STRATEGY
LTD.

CHU-SHIK-HOE—SA
FANDF F & F
CO., LTD.)

UNI—-CHARM
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(UNI-CHARM
CORPORATION)

WOLVERINE WORLD
WIDE, INC.

WINSOR (HONG
KONG) LIMITED

ANSELL
HEALTHCARE
PRODUCTS LLC

AFFYMETRIX, INC.

KABUSHIKI KAISHA

FIVE FOXES FIVE
FOXES CO., LTD.)

17/F., TUNG WAT COMMERCIAL
BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

Deacons

3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th
Floors Alexandra House,
Central HONG KONG

POTTER STRATEGY LTD.

FLAT/ RM B, 16/F, HOP LUNG
FACTORY BUILDING 1 MONG
LUNG STREET, SHAUKEIWAN

NTD PATENT & TRADE MARK
AGENCY LTD.

UNITS 1805-6, 18/F,
GREENFIELD TOWER,
CONCORDIA PLAZA, NO. 1,
SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD,
TSIMSHATSUI EAST, KOWLOON,
HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
1701 Tung Wai Commercial

Building, 111 Gloucester
Road, HONG KONG

VIVIEN CHAN & CO.

38/F, COSCO TOWER, GRAND
MILLENNIUM PLAZA, 183
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

WINSOR @ONG KONG) LIMITED
UNIT 1336, ONE GRAND
TOWER, NO.639 NATHAN ROAD,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

1701 Tung Wai Commercial
Building, 111 Gloucester
Road, HONG KONG

ECCLES & LEE

SUITE 2217, JARDINE HOUSE,
1 CONNAUGHT PLACE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

JSM

19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.
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200403900AA

200406110

2004B00312

2004B01651AA

2004B01851

2004B03891

200500742

200500743

39, 42

35

25, 35

41

42

31

31

AfiH ] Publication Date: 03-10-2008

26—09-2008

26—09-2008

25-09-2008

25-09-2008

25-09-2008

25-09-2008

30-09-2008

30-09-2008

27-09-2018

26—-02-2019

23-11-2018

25-09-2018

15-03-2019

23-11-2018

30-01-2019

30-01-2019

10/11

VINCI

SIS
INTERNATIONAL
HOLDINGS LIMITED

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
SONY COMPUTER
ENTERTAINMENT
(SONY COMPUTER
ENTERTAINMENT
INC.)

WOLVERINE WORLD
WIDE, INC.

GEORGE V RECORDS

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
SONY COMPUTER
ENTERTAINMENT
(SONY COMPUTER
ENTERTAINMENT
INC.)

LEE AH KAW,
YEUNG WANG MAU,
CHENG TIN SIAH,
LIM NAM CHUAN
AND NG CHOO KOOI
TRADING AS SIN
SENG FRUITS
EXPORTER AND
IMPORTER

LEE AH KAW,
YEUNG WANG MAU,
CHENG TIN SIAH,
LIM NAM CHUAN
AND NG CHOO KOOI

JSM

19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

SiS International Holdings
Limited

Room 301, 3/F., Eastern
Harbour Centre, 28 Hoi
Chak Street, Quarry Bay,
Hong Kong

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

VIVIEN CHAN & CO.

38/F, COSCO TOWER, GRAND
MILLENNIUM PLAZA, 183
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL
BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

KNIGHT & HO

ROOM 904B, 9TH FLOOR,
ADMIRALTY CENTRE, TOWER I,
18 HARCOURT ROAD,
ADMIRALTY, HONG KONG.

KNIGHT & HO

ROOM 904B, 9TH FLOOR,
ADMIRALTY CENTRE, TOWER I,
18 HARCOURT ROAD,
ADMIRALTY, HONG KONG.
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TRADING AS SIN
SENG FRUITS
EXPORTER AND
IMPORTER

LEE AH KAW,
YEUNG WANG MAU,
CHENG TIN SIAH,
LIM NAM CHUAN
AND NG CHOO KOOI
TRADING AS SIN
SENG FRUITS
EXPORTER AND
IMPORTER

EUROSTAR DIAMOND
TRADERS

ALEXANDRIA
COTTON EXPORTS
ASSOCIATION
(QALCOTEXA)

KNIGHT & HO

ROOM 904B, 9TH FLOOR,
ADMIRALTY CENTRE, TOWER I,
18 HARCOURT ROAD,
ADMIRALTY, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL
BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

JSM

19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.



